

MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 82657814

Data publicarii	26.05.23	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.354,39 RON - 1.354,39 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare MUFA PPR 20 BUC 10 0.7563 7.56 REDUCTIE PPR 25/20 BUC 20 0.8403 16.81 DOP PPR CAPAC 20 BUC 6 1.0084 6.05 COT PPR 25/90 BUC 10 1.2605 12.61 GRI COT RACORD PPR 25X3/4 FI BUC 1 8.4034 8.4 GRI RACORD PPR 32X1" FE BUC 1 28.5714 28.57 GRI MUFA PPR 25 BUC 10 1.3445 13.45 GRI REDUCTIE PPR D 32-25 BUC 4 1.4286 5.71 TEAVA PPR GRI D 20 COMPOZITA ML 36 4.7059 169.41 TEAVA PPR GRI D 25 COMPOZITA ML 56 6.9748 390.59 GRI REDUCTIE PPR D 25-20 BUC 15 1.0924 16.39 GRI TEU PPR 25 ` BUC 6 2.7731 16.64 GRI COT PPR 25/45GR BUC 10 1.8487 18.49 GRI COT PPR 25/90GR BUC 10 2.1008 21.01 GRI COT PPR 20/90GR BUC 100 0.9244 92.44 GRI COT PPR 20/45GR BUC 40 1.3445 53.78 COT PHD 40X40 BUC 1 23.53 23.53 MUFA GEBO 3/4 FE BUC 1 42.0168 42.02 PRIZA DUBLA CEDAR PT SCHUKO + TAXA VERDE BUC 1 42.0168 42.02 STECHER LEGRAND + TAXA VERDE BUC 1 15.9664 15.97 PRIZA PROGRAMABILA BUC 1 100.8403 100.84 FURTUN GRADINA 1/2 ML 50 5.042 252.1
